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Pais
ARGENTINA

BRASIL

COLOMBIA

COSTA RICA

CUBA

CHILE

ECUADOR

EL
SALVADOR

ESPANA

HONDURAS

Nombres y Apellidos

Eduardo Fernandez
Mendia

Fatima Nancy Andrighi

Octavio A. Tejeiro Duque

Luis Porfirio Sanchez
Rodriguez

Farah Maritza Saucedo
Pérez

Adelita Ravanales Arriaga

Milton E. Velasquez Diaz

Wilman Gabriel Teran
Carrillo

Santos Guerra Grijalva

David Ordéinez Solis

Odalis Aleyda Najera
Medina

Institucion

STJ de la Pampa

Superior Tribunal
de Justicia

Corte Suprema

Poder Judicial

Tribunal Supremo
Popular

Corte Suprema

Corte Nacional

Consejo de la
Judicatura

Consejo Nacional

de la Judicatura

Tribunal Superior

de Justicia
de Asturias

Corte Suprema

Comisién Iberoamericana de Etica Judicial-CIEJ

Cargo

Ministro

Ministra

Magistrado

Magistrado

Magistrada-
VicePresidenta

Ministra
Juez
Presidente

Consejal Propietario

Magistrado

Magistrada

Mail
efmendia@gmail.com

assessoriainternacional@stj.jus.br

octaviotejeiro@hotmail.com

Isanchezr@poder-judicial.go.cr

farah@tsp.gob.cu
aravanales@pjud.cl
milton.velasquez@cortenacional.gob.ec
wilman.teran@funcionjudicial.gob.ec

sguerra@cnj.gob.sv

d.ordonez@poderjudicial.es

onajera@poderjudicial.gob.hn
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Ministro jlaynezp@mail.scjn.gob.mx

MEXICO Javier Laynez Potisek Suprema Corte

j-m.monteiro.correia@gmail.com

José Manuel Monteiro ol 1 Slpei
PORTUGAL . da Juez de Derecho
Correia .
Magistratura
REPUBLICA - . . o
DOMINICANA Justiniano Montero Poder Judicial Juez jumontero@poderjudicial.gob.do
elemarnez@gmail.com

URUGUAY Elena Martinez Rosso Suprema Corte Ministra

Comisién Iberoamericana de Etica Judicial-CIEJ
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